Myers E&PS now offers the second generation of the LVM Series, with the LVM 125W and 250W.
The LVM 125W & 250W offer power increases of more than 10% while sizing shrinks by more the 65% in volume and 40% in weight.
Automatic 0-10V Dimming comes standard and allows larger outputs to be supported safely.  These systems support all lamp
sources, including LED.
ILLUMINATOR LVM
Emergency Inverter Series
SMARTER, STRONGER, SMALLER
Single Phase Systems 125W and 250W

Emergency Lighting Series
Single Phase Systems 125W and 250W
ORDERING GUIDE    EXAMPLE MODEL # LVM-125-W
SYSTEM TYPE
LVM
VA / W
125
250
OPTIONS
W - Wall Bracket Mount 2
G - Grid / Plenum Rated 3
RT - Remote Test Switch
VOLTAGE WARRANTY
120V, 60Hz
230V, 50Hz
277V, 60Hz
OUTPUT POWER
INPUT* OUTPUT LVM 125 LVM 250 ELECTRONICS BATTERY
120V, 60Hz
230V, 50Hz
277V, 60Hz
125W 250W 3 Year Standard 10 Year Prorated
2 Year Full
NON - DIMMABLE SYSTEM
MAX. DIMMABLE LOAD = 750W
WIRING DIAGRAMDIMENSIONS
Inverter Only
w/Grid Mount*
w/Wall Mount*
Model #
LVM 250
LVM 250
LVM 250
Height (in)
15.67
23.875
18.00
Width (in)
6.86
8.00
17.50
Depth (in)
3.35
3.42
3.42
Weight (lbs)
15.40
19.80
22.15
LVM-250 only LVM-250 with Grid Mount LVM-250 with Wall Mount
Inverter Only
w/Grid Mount*
w/Wall Mount*
Model #
LVM 125
LVM 125
LVM 125
Height (in)
11.50